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LHCE A R Al RPE A AR Ak CEEAY R A RPE A
0.11% 41 0.11% 51 425 1.12% 14908 39.44%
0.13% 91 0.24% 52 439 1.16% 15347 40.60%
0.19% 164 0.43% 53 322 0.85% 15669 41.46%
0.25% 257 0.68% 54 351 0.93% 16020 42.38%
0.27% 359 0.95% 55 358 0.95% 16378 43.33%
0.37% 499 1.32% 56 382 1.01% 16760 44.34%
0.38% 644 1.70% 57 345 0.91% 17105 45.25%
0.42% 801 2.12% 58 304 0.80% 17409 46.06%
0.33% 927 2.45% 59 275 0.73% 17684 46.79%
0.66% 1178 3.12% 60 630 1.67% 18314 48.45%
0.54% 1383 3.66% 61 333 0.88% 18647 49.33%
0.63% 1623 4.29% 62 332 0.88% 18979 50.21%
0.51% 1816 4.80% 63 307 0.81% 19286 51.03%
0.58% 2036 5.39% 64 350 0.93% 19636 51.95%
0.70% 2300 6.09% 65 317 0.84% 19953 52.79%
0.76% 2588 6.85% 66 372 0.98% 20325 53.77%
0.70% 2853 7.55% 67 282 0.75% 20607 54.52%
0.66% 3104 8.21% 68 306 0.81% 20913 55.33%
0.55% 3311 8.76% 69 270 0.71% 21183 56.04%
1.1% 3730 9.87% 70 492 1.30% 21675 57.35%
0.73% 4005 10.60% 71 284 0.75% 21959 58.10%
0.83% 4319 11.43% 72 371 0.98% 22330 59.08%
0.71% 4589 12.14% 73 267 0.71% 22597 59.79%
0.89% 4925 13.03% 74 270 0.71% 22867 60.50%
0.92% 5273 13.95% 75 358 0.95% 23225 61.45%
0.81% 5578 14.76% 76 310 0.82% 23535 62.27%
0.85% 5899 15.61% 77 264 0.70% 23799 62.97%
0.90% 6241 16.51% 78 266 0.70% 24065 63.67%
0.67% 6496 17.19% 79 213 0.56% 24278 64.23%
1.34% 7004 18.53% 80 521 1.38% 24799 65.61%
0.86% 7329 19.39% 81 279 0.74% 25078 66.35%
1.01% 7712 20.40% 82 275 0.73% 25353 67.08%
0.89% 8049 21.30% 83 290 0.77% 25643 67.84%
0.88% 8381 22.17% 84 275 0.73% 25918 68.57%
0.96% 8745 23.14% 85 298 0.79% 26216 69.36%
1.04% 9137 24.17% 86 260 0.69% 26476 70.05%
0.84% 9455 25.02% 87 213 0.56% 26689 70.61%
0.87% 9784 25.89% 88 327 0.87% 27016 71.48%
0.70% 10050 26.59% 89 210 0.56% 27226 72.03%
1.37% 10569 27.96% 90 362 0.96% 27588 72.99%
0.90% 10911 28.87% 91 259 0.69% 27847 73.68%
1.01% 11292 29.88% 92 239 0.63% 28086 74.31%
0.90% 11632 30.77% 93 234 0.62% 28320 74.93%
0.89% 11967 31.66% 94 258 0.68% 28578 75.61%
0.99% 12341 32.65% 95 281 0.74% 28859 76.35%
0.88% 12674 33.53% 96 262 0.69% 29121 77.05%
0.88% 13006 34.41% 97 276 0.73% 29397 77.78%
0.93% 13357 35.34% 98 269 0.71% 29666 78.49%
0.69% 13618 36.03% 99 390 1.03% 30056 79.52%
2.29% 14483 38.32% 100 7741 20.48% 37797 100.00%
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